

January 26, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1335

Page 1, line 17, replace "corperation" with "corporation"

Page 3, line 25, replace "10-15-52.3" with "10-15-53.2"

Page 3, line 26, replace "10-15-52.3" with "10-15-53.3"

Page 4, line 4, replace "10-15-52.3" with "10-15-53.2"

Page 11, line 3, replace "that" with "the"

Page 12, line 16, replace "that" with "the"

Renumber accordingly